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LastName FirstName AREA Address City State Zip Phone Number Email Address

Brown Brittany W. 8th Circuit P O Box 740 Sebastopol MS 39359 601-625-0099 brittanywhitebrown@gmail.com

Chandler Lisa J. Adams P O Box 140 Natchez MS
39121-

0140
601-442-2772 chandlerlawfirm@att.net

Colbert Walter Kevin Adams P O Box 782 Natchez MS
39121-

0782
601-445-9987 colbertlaw@gmail.com

Heidelberg Anthony  Adams , Wilkinson P O Box 34 Natchez MS 39121 601-445-8090 tonyheidelberg@yahoo.com

Ferrington Pamela A.
Adams, Jefferson, 

wilkinson
P.O. Box 92 Natchez MS 39121 601-446-5475 pamelaferrington@bellsouth.net

Windsor John O. Alcorn P O Drawer 1860 Corinth MS 38835 662-872-0121 jw@jwindsorlaw.com

Sermos Gus G.
Amite, Franklin, 

Lincoln, Pike
PO Box 1269 Summit MS 39666 601-276-4333 gussermos@gmail.com

Aikens Hunter Appeals P O Box 3510 Jackson MS
39207-

3510
601-576-4208 haike@ospd.ms.gov

Cook Justin T. Appeals P O Box 3510 Jackson MS 39207-3510601-576-4290 jcook@ospd.ms.gov

Hinchcliff Dan Appeals P O Box 3510 Jackson MS 39207 601-576-4290 dhinc@ospd.ms.gov

McMillin Mollie Appeals P O Box 3510 Jackson MS 39207 601-576-4213 mmcmi@ospd.ms.gov

Pridgen Erin Appeals P O Box 3510 Jackson MS 39207 601-576-4290 eprid@ospd.ms.gov

Suber Ben Appeals P O Box 3510 Jackson MS
39207-

3510
601-576-4290 bsube@ospd.ms.gov

Broadhead Phillip Appeals Clinic P O Box 1848 University MS 38677 662-915-5560 pwb@olemiss.edu

Holmes George Appeals Director P O Box 3510 Jackson MS 39207 601-576-4290 gholm@ospd.ms.gov

Carter, III Richard C. Attala 133 North Madison St. Kosciusko MS 39090 662-289-5682 richardcarterlaw@gmail.com

Jordan Rosalind Attala 117 E. Washington St. Kosciusko MS 39090 662-289-7339 rhjordan@bellsouth.net

Calderon Arthur H. Bolivar P O Box 1818 Cleveland MS 38732 662-843-6100 arthur@griffithcarr.com

Carr Michael S. Bolivar P O Box 1818 Cleveland MS 38732 662-843-6100 mcarr@griffithcarr.com

Wong Raymond Len Bolivar 202 North Pearman Ave. Cleveland MS 38732 662-846-0319 lucklessray@aol.com

Moore, Jr Paul M Calhoun P O Box 230 Calhoun City MS 38916 662-628-5451 paulmoore@tds.net

Johnson Scott A. Capital Defense 239 N Lamar St Suite 604 Jackson MS 39201 601-576-4209 sjohn@ospd.ms.gov

LaBarre Bill Capital Defense 239 N Lamar St Suite 604 Jackson MS 39201 601-576-2320 wlaba@ospd.ms.gov
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Rushing Kelsey L. Capital Defense 239 N Lamar Ste 604 Jackson MS 39201 601-576-2325 krush@ospd.ms.gov

Steiner Alison Capital Defense 239 N Lamar Ste 604 Jackson MS 39201 601-576-2314 astei@ospd.ms.gov

Curry Regina
Capital Defense-

Mitigation Specialist
239 N Lamar St., Ste 604 Jackson MS 39201 601-576-2312 rcurr@ospd.ms.gov

Hubbard Lela
Capital Defense-

Mitigation Specialist
239 N Lamar St, Suite 604 Jackson MS 39201 601-576-2515 lhubb@ospd.ms.gov

Lehew Marlena
Capital Defense-

Mitigation Specialist

239 North Lamar St., Ste 

604
Jackson MS 39207 601-359-2005 mlehe@ospd.ms.gov

Kegley Karen
Capital Defense-

Paralegal
239 N Lamar St., Suite 604 Jackson MS 39201 601-576-2317 kkegl@ospd.ms.gov

Alexander Jamila
Capital 

Postconviction
239 N Lamar St, Ste 404 Jackson MS 39201 601-359-5733 jalexander@pcc.state.ms.us

Kassoff Alexander
Capital 

Postconviction
239 N Lamar St., Suite 404 Jackson MS 39201 601-359-5733 akassoff@pcc.state.ms.us

Smith Dellwyn K
Capital 

Postconviction
239 N Lamar St, Suite 404 Jackson MS 39201 601-359-5733 dsmith@pcc.state.ms.us

Williams Louwlynn
Capital 

Postconviction
239 N Lamar St Suite 404 Jackson MS 39201 601-359-5733 vwilliams@pcc.state.ms.us

Hannah Pamela D.
Capital 

Postconviction-
239 N Lamar St.,Ste 404 Jackson MS 39201 601-359-5733 phannah@pcc.state.ms.us

Pope Santrica
Capital 

Postconviction-
239 N Lamar St Suite 404 Jackson MS 39201 601-359-5733 spope@pcc.state.ms.us

Griffin Gary L.
Capital 

Postconviction-
239 N Lamar St Jackson MS 39201 601-359-5733 ggriffin@pcc.state.ms.us

Turner Lanitria
Capital 

Postconviction- 239 N State St, Suite 404
Jackson MS 39201 601-359-5733 lturner@pcc.state.ms.us

Hood II B Joey Choctaw P O Box 759 Ackerman MS 39735 662-285-4663 joey@jhoodlaw.com

Ward Michael V. City of Canton P O Box 4 Canton MS 39046 601-859-0004 asw65@aol.com

Sartin Brendan City of Pearl P O Box 1555 Brandon MS 39043 601-591-2713 brendan@sartinlawfirm.com

Gregory Sarah
City of Richland, 

Florence
P O Box 180362 Richland MS 39218 601-953-0948 sarahgregory@bellsouth.net

Cliett Mark A. Clay P O Box 1463 West Point MS 39773 662-494-4999 markacliett@gmail.com

Tisdell David L.
Coahoma Tunica  

Quitman 
P.O. Box 2459 Tunica MS 38676 662-357-9595 tisdelllawoffice@bellsouth.net

Lewis, Sr. Richard Coahoma,Tunica P O Box 428 Clarksdale MS 38614 662-627-4105 ricky@chapman-lewis-swan.com

Berry Renee H. Copiah P O Box 190 Hazlehurst MS 39083 601-894-4061 rberry@armstrongmslawyers.com

Henley Price D.
Copiah, Claiborne, 

Jefferson 
P O Box 509 Hazlehurst MS 39083 601-894-1281 price@henleyfirm.com

Bass M. A.
Copiah, Claiborne, 

Jefferson, Lincoln, 
P O Box 712 Hazlehurst MS 39083 601-894-5336 mbass13@bellsouth.net
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Emerson Adam B. Desoto 5293 Getwell Rd Southaven MS 38672 662-393-4450 adam@bridgforthburtin.com

Maddox Nancy M Desoto 9356 Goodman Rd, Ste 109 Olive Branch MS 38654 662-890-6400 nmmaddox@aol.com

Spriggs Stacey Desoto 107 Stateline Rd., Ste. 3 Southaven MS 38671 901-496-0911

Vance M. Darin Desoto 2584 Hwy 51 South Suite 3 Hernando MS 38632 662-449-3660 mdvance@bellsouth.net

Vanderburg David Clay Desoto P.O. Box 523 Hernando MS 38632 662-429-9680 vanderburglawfirm@yahoo.com

Watson John D. Desoto  & Tate P.O. Box 1366 Southaven MS 38671 662-393-9260 jw@southavenlaw.com

Porter Elizabeth Forrest P O Box 849 Hattiesburg MS 39403 601-545-6122 eporterpd@gmail.com

Rickman Candance L. Forrest P O Box 310 Hattiesburg MS 39401 601-583-6640 candy_rickman@yahoo.com

Slawson Lindsey Forrest 316 Forrest St Hattiesburg MS 39401 601-545-6122 les@lsmlawfirm.com

Taylor Shakita Forrest and Lamar P O Box 15783 Hattiesburg MS 39404 601-336-5723 shakita.taylorlaw@gmail.com

Halford Morgan G. Franklin, Amite P O Box 650 Meadville MS 39653 601-384-2100 morganhalford@ftcweb.net

Laster, Jr. Robert T. Grenada P.O. Box 925 Grenada MS 38902 662-226-2761 rtlaster@bellsouth.net

Thriffiley Todd N Hancock PO Box 3295 Bay St. Louis MS 39521 228-467-2400 dynomitelaw@gmail.com

Holcomb Damian
Hancock, Stone, 

Harrison
532 Main St Bay St. Louis MS 39520 228-868-5421 Holcomb@holcomb-lawfirm.com

Blackwell Angela Broun Harrison 2600 26th Ave Gulfport MS 39501 228-563-5328 ablackwell@co.harrison.ms.us

Christensen Dana Robin Harrison P O Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328 dchristensen@co.harrison.ms.us

Collums Lisa D. Harrison P O Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328 ldcollums@co.harrison.ms.us

Cooper Melvin G. Harrison 178 Main Street, Suite 104 Biloxi MS 39530 228-435-4529 mgcoper@bellsouth.net

Foxworth John Harrison 1231 28th St Gulfport MS
39501

228-328-0200 john@foxworthlaw.com

Germany, Jr. Robert Geoffrey Harrison P O Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328 ggermany@co.harrison.ms.us

Reese Sarah Harrison P O Box 1919 Biloxi MS 39530 228-374-9787 sarah@judyguice.com

Rishel, Jr. Glenn F. Harrison P.O. Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328 gfrishel@co.harrison.ms.us

Stage Billy Harrison P O Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328 billystagelaw@gmail.com

Stewart Robert C. Harrison P.O. Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328 cstewart@co.harrison.ms.us
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Wilkerson Kay L. Harrison P.O. Box 4105 Gulfport MS 39502 228-868-8849 kwilkersonlaw@cableone.net

Wittmann, IV F. Philip Harrison P.O. Box 1648 Gulfport MS 39501 228-864-1600 witnwit@cableone.net

Davis, III James L.
Harrison, Hancock & 

Stone
P O Box 1839 Gulfport MS 39502 228-864-1588 jamesldavisiii@aol.com

Reese Damon B. Harrison-Investigator P O Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328 dreese@co.harrison.ms.us

Anderson Lula M. Hinds P.O. Box 31147 Jackson MS 39286 601-206-9450 luanderson@aol.com

Brown Michael Eric Hinds 499 S President St. Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 ebrown@co.hinds.ms.us

Carter Ray Charles Hinds 499 South President St Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 rcarter@co.hinds.ms.us

Coleman Nicholas L. Hinds 4795 McWillie Dr  Suite 140 Jackson MS 39206 601-362-1114 nick@colemanlawfirmpllc.com

Hardwick June Hinds P O Box 1352 Jackson MS 39215 601-398-3441 jhardwicklaw@gmail.com

Harris Michele Purvis Hinds P O Box 23029 Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 mpurvisharris@co.hinds.ms.us

Jones, III Frank C. Hinds P O Box 12251 Jackson MS 39236 601-573-9598 frankjones22h@comcast.net

Kelly Alison Hinds 499 South President St Jackson MS 39201 601-948-2683 akelly@co.hinds.ms.us

Luter George S. Hinds P.O. Box 3656 Jackson MS
39207-

3656
601-948-0021 georgeluter@gmail.com

Lyons John Hinds P O Box 2181 Jackson MS 39130 601-918-5742 johnlyonslawyer@gmail.com

Mayberry Candace Hinds 499 S President St. Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 cmayberry@co.hinds.ms.us

Minka Adofo Hinds 499 South President St Jackson MS 39201 662-452-0191 adofom1@gmail.com

Morgan Bridgette Hinds 499 South President St Jackson MS 39201 601-948-2683 bridgettemmorgan@yahoo.com

Routh Chris Hinds 499 S. President St. Jackson MS 39201 601-948-2683 crouth@co.hinds.ms.us

Spore Greg Hinds 499 S. President St. Jackson MS 39201 601-948-2683 gspore@co.hinds.ms.us

Stamps Alice Theresa Hinds P.O. Box 23029 Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 astamps@co.hinds.ms.us

Wallace Andres Hinds 499 S President St. Jackson MS 39201 601-948-2683 andres_wallace@yahoo.com

Watkins Virginia Lynn Hinds P O Box 23029 Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 lwatkins@co.hinds.ms.us

Gipson Sharon D Hinds, Marshall P O Box 474 Holly Springs MS 38635 601-291-9691 sdg_esq@yahoo.com

Wynne J. David Holmes P O Box 90 Lexington MS 39095 662-834-3600 david@wynnelawoffices.com
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Gates Tanisha Humphreys 206 Church St Belzoni MS 39038 662-247-2449 tgates@dorseygates.com

Carlisle Arthur Jackson 900 Washington Avenue Ocean Springs MS 39564 228-872-5568 adclaw78@gmail.com

Conant Richard C. Jackson P O Box 1515 Pascagoula MS
39568-

1515
228-769-2009 richardcconant@earthlink.net

Cunningham, II Robert Michael Jackson P O Box 998 Pascagoula MS 39568 228-769-3058 michael_cunningham@co.jackson.ms.us

Galle
Amanda 

Stringfellow
Jackson P.O. Box 998 Pascagoula MS 39567 228-769-3058 Amanda_Galle@co.jackson.ms.us

Payne Jason M. Jackson P O Box 998 Pascagoula MS 39568 228-769-3058 jason_payne@co.jackson.ms.us

Presley Lauren Jackson P O Box 998 Pascagoula MS 39568 228-769-3058 lauren_presley@co.jackson.ms.us

Jeffries Darlene
Jackson Co. Pub. 

Def. coordinator
P O Box 998 Pascagoula MS 39568 228-769-3058 Darlene_Jeffries@co.jackson.ms.us

Hasbrouck Tanya
Jackson, George, 

Greene, Harrison
P O Box 435 Pascagoula MS 39568 228-769-8200 tanyahasbrouck.atty@gmail.com

DuBose Toscha L. Jackson-Investigator P O Box 998 Pascagoula MS
39568-

0998
228-769-3058 toscha_dubose@co.jackson.ms.us

Irving Tomika H. Jefferson; Wilkinson P O Box 2064 Fayette MS 39069 601-786-9600 tomikairving@att.net

Hedgepeth C. Grant Jones P O Box 213 Ellisville MS 39437 601-800-8164 ellisvillelaw@aol.com

Pacific Jeannene Jones P.O. Box 1282 Laurel MS 39441 601-649-9200 jtpacific@yahoo.com

Pacific Patrick Jones 527 Central Ave. Laurel MS 39440 601-649-9200 patrick.pacific@gmail.com

Piazza John Jones P O Box 2631 Laurel MS 39442 601 425-0360 john@johnpiazzalaw.com

Ferraro Stacy
Juvenile Sentencing 

Resource Counsel
239 N Lamar Suite 604 Jackson MS 39207 601-576-2322 lifestoryms@gmail.com

McCray Kristian A. Lafayette 2084 Old Taylor Rd, Suite 106Oxford MS 38655 662-507-4304 mskristianm@gmail.com

Trout Thomas R Lafayette 2084 Old Taylor Rd, Suite 106Oxford MS
38655

662-507-4304 trtrout@me.com

Schwartz Scott Lamar P O Box 191 Hattiesburg MS 39403 601-450-1160 sjsatty@aol.com

Evans Amanda Glover
Laudardale, Kemper, 

Clarke
P O Box 1672 Meridian MS 39302 601-575-0096

McNair Kathryn Lauderdale, Clarke   2105 5th St Meridian MS 39301 601-692-2213 Kathrynmcnair@gmail.com

Evans Marcus D.
Lauderdale, Clarke & 

Kemper
P O Box 887 Waynesboro MS 39367 601-735-6444 marcusdevansatty@att.net

Massey Jessica Lauderdale, Kemper 1709 23rd Ave Meridian MS 39301 601-481-5283 misslawyer@outlook.com

Evans R. Benton Lawrence P O Box 2085 Monticello MS 39654 601-587-0615 evanslaw85@gmail.com
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Basham Lori Nail Lee, Itawamba P O Box 1726 Fulton MS 38843 662-862-6633 lori@bashamlawoffice.com

Baker Lesa Harrison Lincoln P O Box 1405 Brookhaven MS 39602 601-835-5671 lhbarkerpa@hotmail.com

Tate Jason E. Lincoln P.O. Box 254 McComb MS 39649 601-250-1445 jasontateatlaw@bellsouth.net

Hudson Collen Lowndes P O Box 648 Columbus MS 39703 662-328-2711 chudson.simsandsims@yahoo.com

Langford Brandon Lowndes 212 East Main Street Starkville MS 39759 662-324-3810 brandon.langford44@gmail.com

Smith Donna S. Lowndes P.O. Box 189 Columbus MS
39703-

0189
662-328-2284 lawyersmith@donnasmithlaw.com

Wallace Steven C. Lowndes P O Box 843 Columbus MS 39703 662-244-6000 swallace1@bellsouth.net

Craig James
MacArthur Justice 

Center
4400 S. Carrollton Avenue New Orleans LA 70119 504-620-2259 jim.craig@macarthurjustice.org

Flood Richard Madison 123 Hawthorne Vale Ridgeland MS 39157 601-853-1575 richardflood41@yahoo.com

Rowe Jr L. Abraham Madison 5750 I-55 N Jackson MS 39211 601-206-2265 lar@thelegalsuites.com

Williamson Robert Madison 523 Bradford Drive Brandon MS 39047 601-326-2128 rlwesquire@yahoo.com

Baldwin Shirlee F. Marion P O Box 723 Hattiesburg MS 39403 601-582-9228 sfbattorney@aol.com

Berry Leigh Kennington Marion P O Box 783 Columbia MS 39429 601-736-3004 leigh@lkberrylaw.com

Kuykendall T. Michael Marion P O Box 1352 Columbia MS 39429 601-736-2084 tmkuyken@mkuykendalllawfirm.com

Turney Joseph L.
Marion, Lamar, Pearl 

River, Jeff Davis, 716 Main St
Columbia MS 39429 601-731-2098 josephturney@hotmail.com

Tompkins Logan Shane Noxubee P O Box 1804 Columbus MS 39703 662-328-7557 shane@tompkinslawfirm.com

Howell John A. Pearl River P.O. Box 387 Picayune MS 39466 601-798-5881 johnhowell1@charter.net

Tebo Tara Pearl River 301 Hershel Lane Suite A Picayune MS 39466 601-749-0080 tara@taratebolaw.com

Whitacre Robert
Perry; Pearl River, 

Lamar
P O Box 107 Hattiesburg MS 39403 601-583-1500 whitacrelaw@gmail.com

Hall Jeff Petal P O Box 17138 Hattiesburg MS
39404-

7138
601-264-3314 jeff@pitmanlawfirm.net

McNeil John J Pike 160 S Cherry St Magnolia MS 39652 601-783-5800 mcneillawoffice@bellsouth.net

Estess Nelson
Pike, Lincoln,          

Walthall, Amite
530 Gene Street Magnolia MS 39652 601-783-0094 estesslaw@aol.com

Johnstone James P. Pontotoc P.O. Box 418 Pontotoc MS 38863 662-488-8818 jajohnlaw@att.net

Lewis, Jr. Richard Quitman 501 1st St Clarksdale MS 38614 662-627-4105 rblewis@gmail.com
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Baldridge Matthew Rankin
302 Highland Park Cove, 

Suite B
Ridgeland MS 39157 601-706-9063 matt@baldridgelawfirm.com

Elliott John Rankin P O Box 110 Brandon MS 39043 601-591-2713 john@elliottlawfirmpllc.com

Elliott Shannon Rankin P O Box 110 Brandon MS 39043 601-591-2713 shannon@elliottclosings.com

Mapp Lyndsay Dawn Rankin 1700 West Government St. Bldg B, Ste 202Brandon MS 39042 601-724-1087 dawn@mapplawfirm.org

Mills M Bradley Rankin 282 W Government St Brandon MS 39042 601-420-2030 brad@themillslawfirm.net

Townsend William O. Rankin 206 Courtyard Office Plaza Brandon MS 39042 601-824-0450

Walker Liem A. Sharkey & Warren P O Box 822495 Vicksburg MS 39182 601-636-4646 liem@wlfpllc.com

Thornton Megau Stuard Simpson P O Box 520 Mendenhall MS 39114 601-847-5090 stuardlawfirm@gmail.com

Owens Jody SPLC 111 East Capitol St, Ste 280 Jackson MS 39201 601-948-8882 jody.ownes@splcenter.org

Epps Julie Ann state & federal 504 E. Peace St. Canton MS 39046 601-407-1410 julieannepps@gmail.com

de Gruy André State Defender 239 N Lamar St, Suite 604 Jackson MS 39201 601-576-2315 adegr@ospd.ms.gov

Brady Kevin W. statewide P O Box 6255 Choctaw MS 39350 601-650-7449 kevin.brady@choctaw.org

Byrd Sibyl statewide 767 N. Congress St. Jackson MS 39202 601-969-0802 scb@mcdufflaw.com

Coxwell Merrida statewide 500 N. State St Jackson MS 39201 601-948-1600 merridac@coxwelllaw.com

Fortner Tom statewide 525 Corinne Street Hattiesburg MS
39401

601-582-5015 fortnertm@gmail.com

Howard Jacob statewide 767 North Congress St Jackson MS 39202 601-969-0802 jake@mcdufflaw.com

Kirksey William statewide P O Box 33 Jackson MS 39205 601-354-4662 mslawyer4183@aol.com

McDuff Robert B. statewide 767 N. Congress St. Jackson MS 39202 601-969-0802 rbm@mcdufflaw.com

Simons Ross Parker statewide P.O. Box 1735 Pascagoula MS 39568 228-617-0665 rossparkersimons@cableone.net

Giles Debra M. Sunflower P O Box 437 Ridgeland MS 39158 601-954-8709 gileslaw08@aol.com

Wells
Demetrice 

Williams
Sunflower P O Box 951 Flora MS 39071 601-879-8118 secretary.williamswells@yahoo.com

Farris Dennis Tishomingo P O Box 100 Mantachie MS 38855 662-322-6660 dennisfarris@hotmail.com

Farris, Jr. Dennis Tishomingo P O Box 100 Mantachie MS 38855 662-322-6660 dennisfarrisjr@hotmail.com

White John R. Tishomingo 123 S Fulton St. Iuka MS 38852 662-423-3153 jrwhite1@bellsouth.net
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Rudder Robert "Beau" Training Director P O Box 3510 Jackson MS 39207 601-576-4290 brudd@ospd.ms.gov

Hammond John Andrew Tribal P O Box 6255 Choctaw MS 39350 601-650-7449 john.hammond@choctaw.org

Lewis Ashley R. Tribal P O Box 6255 Choctaw MS 39350 601-650-7449 alewis@choctaw.org

Wages Paul Mason Union 110 E. Main Street New Albany MS 38652 662-266-3337 pmasonw@gmail.com

Koenig Kellie Washington 723 Hwy 82 East Greenville MS 38701 662-335-2667 kelliewkoenig@aol.com

Perkins Stanley Washington P O Box 273 Greenville MS 38701 662-334-2673 sperkins@co.washington.ms.us

Williams Michael Washington P O Box 273 Greenville MS 38702 662-334-2673 mikewilliamsesq@hotmail.com

Lee Wayne O.
Washington, 

Sunflower, Leflore, 
P O Box 1037 Greenville MS 38701 662-332-1702 wayneolee@att.net

Roussell Leslie Wayne  P.O. Box 2940 Laurel MS 39442 601-426-3345 leslieroussell@bellsouth.net

Clay
Kathryn 

Dickerson 
Wayne Lauderdale 705 Chickersawhay St Waynesboro MS 39367 601-735-2773 dickerson.katie@gmail.com

Davis Andy Wayne, Kemper 1100 23rd Ave Meridian MS 39301 601-693-6466 adavis@witherspooncompton.com

Mayo John D Winston     110 S Columbus Louisville MS 39339 662-773-3455 fairmayo1@bellsouth.net

Stevens Belinda Yazoo Co P O Box 96 Yazoo City MS 39194 508-560-1158 bstevens5@comcast.net

Locke Brenda C.
Youth Court 

Resource Counsel
1587 Maple Rd Nettleton MS 38858 228-219-3549 block@ospd.ms.gov
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